
UNION BANK OF INDIA STUDY PLAN | ACCOUNTS | AARTI MA'AM and Priyanshu mam 

DATE - DAY TIME TOPICS

Saturday, February 14, 2026 6 to 7 pm Accounts - Class 1
Monday, February 16, 2026 6 to 7 pm Accounts - Class 2
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 6 to 7 pm Accounts - Class 3

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 6 to 7 pm Accounts - Class 4
Thursday, February 19, 2026 6 to 7 pm Accounts - Class 5

Friday, February 20, 2026 6 to 7 pm Accounts - Class 6
Saturday, February 21, 2026 6 to 7 pm Accounts - Class 7
Monday, February 23, 2026 6 to 7 pm Accounts - Class 8
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 6 to 7 pm Accounts - Class 9

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 6 to 7 pm Accounts - Class 10
Thursday, February 26, 2026 6 to 7 pm Accounts - Class 11


